
 Knights Boys VolleyBall 2024 Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus

Feb. 23 Friday Leroy Green Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Feb. 27 Tuesday Mira Loma* Mira Loma
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Feb. 28 Wednesday Mesa Verde* Mesa Verde
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 1 Friday Sheldon Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 4 Monday Woodland* Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 6 Wednesday Pioneer* Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 11 Monday Vacaville Christian* Vacaville
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 13 Wednesday Dixon* Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 14 Thursday Rocklin Rocklin
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 15 Friday Vanden Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 18 Monday Casa Roble* Casa Roble
No JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 20 Wednesday Mira Loma* Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Mar. 22 Friday Grant Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Apr. 4 Thursday John Adams John Adams
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Apr. 8 Monday Mesa Verde* Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Apr. 10 Wednesday Woodland* Woodland
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Apr. 15 Monday Pioneer* Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Apr. 17 Wednesday Vacaville Christian* Rio Linda
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Apr. 22 Monday Dixon* Dixon
5:00 JV

6:00 VAR

Apr. 24 Wednesday Casa Roble* Rio Linda
No JV

5:00 VAR
* League Match Indicator

Vice Pricipal : Scott Meyers Head Coach: Madilyn Tanner 
Athletic Director : Larry Bibayoff Principal : Diedre Barlow 


